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36.495

36.342
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34.679
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35.549

37.274

37.927

37.944

37.080

36.323

37.125

38.334

45.291

37.288

36.239
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44.099

36.886

36.922

39.722

37.732

40.788

44.166

44.275

35.995

37.362

39.497

34.453

41.779

34.289

40.394

41.831

44.432

35.535

35.054

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
3
5
2
6
7
4

Name
Bicskei Miklós
Szántó Dániel
Kiscsatári Bálint
Pittmann János
Ungvári  Ferenc
Kulcsár István
Vass Csaba

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
16
8

Total Tm
10:08.526
10:14.399
10:18.038
10:29.086
10:30.053
10:36.933

5:07.767

Diff

5.873
9.512

20.560
21.527

-- 1 Lap --
-- 9 Laps --

Gap

5.873
3.639

11.048
0.967

-- 1 Lap --
-- 8 Laps --

Best Tm
34.572
33.135
35.024
33.998
35.392
35.995
34.289

In Lap
17
5

16
7
7

14
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 5 2 6 7 4

2016 MB+RCOR II.forduló2016 MB+RCOR II.forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2016.06.03.  23:102016.06.03.  23:10

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 26,148

Best Tm: 33.135, Spd: 28,248

Margin of Victory: 5.873

by: (3) Szántó Dániel

RaceTime: 10:08
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